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      4,985,051,367 4,218,974,358 766,077,009 100.00%

255,513,311 61,455,358 194,057,953                        5.13%

1,000 1,000 -                                         0.00%

4,000 4,000 -                                         0.00%

1,000 1,000 -                                         0.00%

17,307,000 8,000 17,299,000                          0.35%

168,512,000 68,513,000 99,999,000                          3.38%

1,212,600,056 1,242,679,000 -30,078,944 24.32%
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      4,985,051,367 4,218,974,358 766,077,009 100.00%

586,762 36,623,358 -36,036,596 0.01%

100,003,000 4,000 99,999,000                          2.01%

1,000 1,000 -                                         0.00%

15,008,000 20,008,000 -5,000,000 0.30%

1,575,481,605 843,516,000 731,965,605 31.60%

1,000 1,000 -                                         0.00%

1,987,969,000 1,957,500,000 30,469,000                          39.88%
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3,331,113,000          2,846,313,000          484,800,000

2,230,310,000          2,260,310,000          -30,000,000

5214 1,017,500,000          1,017,500,000          -                             

 600,000,000
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50,000,000
50,000,000
50,000,000

107,500,000
30,000,000
80,000,000

5217 1,212,810,000          1,242,810,000          -30,000,000

 60,000,000
712,810,000
350,000,000
90,000,000

1,100,800,000          586,000,000             514,800,000
5222 1,100,800,000          586,000,000             514,800,000  1,100,800,000   

3,000                       3,000                       -                             
5231 1,000                       1,000                       -                             
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1,212,600,056          1,242,679,000          -30,078,944

234,065,056             260,500,000             -26,434,944
5411 234,065,056             260,500,000             -26,434,944 234,065,056      

1,500,000                 1,000,000                 500,000
5421 1,500,000                 1,000,000                 500,000 1,500,000         

977,035,000             981,179,000             -4,144,000

5431 964,937,000             967,737,000             -2,800,000

 120,000,000
96,000,000
66,000,000
24,000,000
24,200,000

305,000,000
57,600,000
1,818,182
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500,000
120,000,000
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5439 1,000                       1,000                       -                             
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168,512,000             68,513,000               99,999,000              

3,000                       3,000                       -                             
1221 1,000                       1,000                       -                             
1222 1,000                       1,000                       -                             
1229 1,000                       1,000                       -                             

4,000                       4,000                       -                             
1241 1,000                       1,000                       -                             
1242 1,000                       1,000                       -                             
1243 1,000                       1,000                       -                             
1249 1,000                       1,000                       -                             

4,000                       4,000                       -                             
1252                          1,000                          1,000 -                             
1253                          1,000                          1,000 -                             
1254                          1,000                          1,000 -                             
1255                          1,000                          1,000 -                             

               168,501,000                  68,502,000 99,999,000              
1262                  27,000,000                  27,000,000 -                                      27,000,000
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1263                          1,000                          1,000 -                             
1264                  41,500,000                  41,500,000 -                                      41,500,000

1266                100,000,000                          1,000 99,999,000                     100,000,000

17,307,000               8,000                       17,299,000              

17,306,000               7,000                       17,299,000              
1311 1,000                       1,000                       -                             
1312 1,000                       1,000                       -                             
1313 1,000                       1,000                       -                             
1314 1,000                       1,000                       -                             
1315 1,000                       1,000                       -                             
1316 17,300,000               1,000                       17,299,000              17,300,000       
1317 1,000                       1,000                       -                             

1,000                       1,000                       -                             
1321 1,000                       1,000                       -                             
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4,000                       4,000                       -                             
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2211 1,000                       1,000                       -                             
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2,000                       2,000                       -                             
2221 1,000                       1,000                       -                             
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4122 69,000,000               76,000,000               -7,000,000 69,000,000        

4123 223,000,000             221,000,000             2,000,000 223,000,000      

4124 104,000,000             85,000,000               19,000,000 104,000,000      

4125 57,800,000               54,800,000               3,000,000 57,800,000        

4127 63,000,000               33,000,000               30,000,000                        63,000,000

293,201,000             355,521,000             -62,320,000
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600,000
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4236                  31,400,000                  31,400,000 -                              
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 24,000,000
4,000,000
1,500,000

400,000
500,000

1,000,000

4237                  26,480,000                  35,000,000 -8,520,000

 
  

 

 5,000,000
6,480,000
5,000,000

10,000,000
4238                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

4239                   3,000,000                   3,000,000 -                                      3,000,000

6,000,000                 6,000,000                 -                              

                  6,000,000                   6,000,000 -                              

4221                   6,000,000                   6,000,000 -                              

            1,987,969,000             1,957,500,000 30,469,000               

            1,984,969,000             1,954,500,000 30,469,000               
4511                  65,500,000                  65,500,000 -                                    65,500,000

4512             1,919,469,000             1,889,000,000 30,469,000               
 1,589,469,000

180,000,000
150,000,000
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 4541                   3,000,000                   3,000,000 -                                      3,000,000

                         1,000                          1,000 -                              

                         1,000                          1,000 -                              
4611                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

            1,575,481,605                843,516,000 731,965,605

                         4,000                          4,000 -                              
1211                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1212                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1213                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1215                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

            1,216,403,000                520,003,000 696,400,000             
1221                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1222             1,216,400,000                520,000,000 696,400,000             ( )  1,216,400,000

1223                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1229                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

                 31,614,000                          4,000 31,610,000               
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1241                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1242                  31,611,000                          1,000 31,610,000               31,611,000    

1243                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1249                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

                         4,000                          4,000 -                              
1252                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1253                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1254                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1255                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

               327,456,605                323,501,000 3,955,605
1262                  52,877,758                  60,000,000 -7,122,242       52,877,758

1263                  13,034,340                   8,500,000 4,534,340       13,034,340

1264                261,543,507                255,000,000 6,543,507      123,400,000
    138,143,507

1265                                -                                - -                              

1266                          1,000                          1,000 -                              
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                 15,008,000                  20,008,000 -5,000,000

                 15,007,000                  20,007,000 -5,000,000
1311                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1312                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1313                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1314                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1315                  15,000,000                  20,000,000 -5,000,000       15,000,000

1316                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1317                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

1319                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

                         1,000                          1,000 -                              
1321                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

                         1,000                          1,000 -                              

                         1,000                          1,000 -                              
2111                          1,000                          1,000 -                              
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1300

1310

(2025 )
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100,003,000             4,000                       99,999,000               

1,000                       1,000                       -                              
2211                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

100,002,000             3,000                       99,999,000               
2221

                100,000,000                          1,000 99,999,000                   100,000,000

2222                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

2229                          1,000                          1,000 -                              

586,762 36,623,358 -36,036,596            586,762
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   1,700,383,491  52,877,758  27,000,000     1,726,261,249 - - - - 1,726,261,249 1,726,261,249 

     235,076,977 13,034,340  1,000           248,110,317 - - - - 248,110,317 248,110,317 

   4,230,441,901 261,543,507        123,400,000
    138,143,507 41,500,000     4,450,485,408 - - - - 4,450,485,408 4,450,485,408 

-  -                    - - - - - - - - 

   1,070,000,000 1,000 100,000,000  970,001,000 - - - - 970,001,000 970,001,000 

7,235,902,369 327,460,605 168,505,000 7,394,857,974 - - - - 7,394,857,974 7,394,857,974 
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